PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

469 Whiskey Business

464 The Last Gold Coin
478 Oro Blanco

483 Bandit's Renegade GGF
458 Gabriels Rose

467 1 Noah Man

AN AW N~

470 Miss Sarah Allen

472 Super Foxy

459 It's Kitty Kat Ballou
484 Eldora

473 Foxy Black Magic

466 Sonora Sonora

476 All Tee'd Up

477 Delight's Lady Rhythm
481 Allen's Danni Delight
489 Maiden's Breath

AN L AW N~

470 Miss Sarah Allen

459 It's Kitty Kat Ballou
473 Foxy Black Magic

468 He's Breaking Parole
477 Delight's Lady Rhythm
483 Bandit's Renegade GGF
460 Jose's Cold Hard Cash
461 Jose's Rolling Thunder
467 1 Noah Man

481 Allen's Danni Delight

AN N B W N =

492 Maypines One in A Million

Class Description

Shown By

01 MODEL STALLIONS/GELDINGS

Shannon Morgan
Grace Cozart

Parys Braxton
Olivia Ezell

Angela Wright-Rook
Abby Twisdale

02 MODEL MARES

Lexi Nelms

Joni Henderson

Ella McClintock
Jaimee Clary
Madison Moorefield
Jennifer Batts

Erin Cottrell

Addie Braxton
Koen Morris

David Scott

03 YOUTH MODEL

Lexi Nelms

Ella McClintock
Madison Moorefield
Ava Morgan
Addie Braxton
Olivia Ezell

Ava O'Neal
Desiree McClary
Abby Twisdale
Koen Morris
Hailey Goldman

04 MODEL YEARLINGS

No Entries

Owner

Shannon Morgan
Grace Cozart

Parys Braxton
Jaimee Clary

Angela Wright-Rook
Jennifer Batts

Lexi Nelms

Joni Henderson
Angela Wright-Rook
Jaimee Clary
Madison Moorefield
Jennifer Batts

Sid Cottrell

Addie Braxton

Koen Morris

Peggy Scott

Lexi Nelms

Angela Wright-Rook
Madison Moorefield
Ava Morgan

Addie Braxton
Jaimee Clary
Stephanie O'Neal
Whitley Strickland
Jennifer Batts

Koen Morris
Miranda & Hailey Goldman
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

470 Miss Sarah Allen

481 Allen's Danni Delight
462 The Fashion Statement
468 He's Breaking Parole
483 Bandit's Renegade GGF
477 Delight's Lady Rhythm
459 It's Kitty Kat Ballou
460 Jose's Cold Hard Cash
461 Jose's Rolling Thunder
467 1 Noah Man

479 Cholula

482 Showboat Bad News

AN AW N~

465 Better Than Revenge
484 Eldora

469 Whiskey Business
478 Oro Blanco

467 1 Noah Man

S NV S

488 Call Me Jaeger Meister
464 The Last Gold Coin

473 Foxy Black Magic
467 1 Noah Man
469 Whiskey Business

AN L AW N~

478 Oro Blanco

472 Super Foxy

493 She's Loose and Armed
467 1 Noah Man

460 Jose's Cold Hard Cash
469 Whiskey Business

487 Promised By Dixie

AN AW N =

480 She's Taking Daddy's Cash

Class Description
Shown By

0S5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - YOUTH

Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris
Addi Calhoun
Ava Morgan
Olivia Ezell
Addie Braxton
Ella McClintock
Ava O'Neal
Bailee Allen
Abby Twisdale
Desiree McClary
Katelyn Carroll

06 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER- ADULT

Morgan Hodge
Jaimee Clary
Shannon Morgan
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts

Owner

Lexi Nelms

Koen Morris
Whitley Strickland
Ava Morgan
Jaimee Clary
Addie Braxton
Angela Wright-Rook
Stephanie O'Neal
Whitley Strickland
Jennifer Batts
Sarah Henderson
Jaimee Clary

Morgan Hodge
Jaimee Clary
Shannon Morgan
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts

07 TWH PLEASURE JR. HORSE 2 GAIT ENGLISH OPEN

Judith Hadley

Grace Cozart

Koen Morris
Madison Moorefield
Jennifer Batts
Shannon Morgan

Judith Hadley

Grace Cozart

Koen Morris
Madison Moorefield
Jennifer Batts
Shannon Morgan

08 ALL DAY PLEASURE- 2 GAIT ENGLISH ADULT

Parys Braxton
Joni Henderson
Kayla Janiga
Jennifer Batts
Sarah Henderson
Shannon Morgan
Sheryl Ward

Parys Braxton
Joni Henderson
Saige Garrett
Jennifer Batts
Stephanie O'Neal
Shannon Morgan
Julia Cole
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

AN AW N = AN AW N~ AN AW N~

AW N —

AW N —

465
476
463
488
485
490
491

473
461
492
490
491
467
482

470
465
463
476
488
485

468
480

482
473
492
483

493
475
472
458

Nbr Horse

Better Than Revenge
All Tee'd Up

Walking In the Storm
Call Me Jaeger Meister
Miss Carlotta

Jose's Grande Liberty
Jose's Naughty Girl

Foxy Black Magic

Jose's Rolling Thunder
Maypines One in A Million
Jose's Grande Liberty
Jose's Naughty Girl

I Noah Man

Showboat Bad News

Miss Sarah Allen
Better Than Revenge
Walking In the Storm
All Tee'd Up

Call Me Jaeger Meister
Miss Carlotta

He's Breaking Parole
She's Taking Daddy's Cash

Showboat Bad News

Foxy Black Magic
Maypines One in A Million
Bandit's Renegade GGF

She's Loose and Armed
Pushing for Parole
Super Foxy

Gabriels Rose

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

09 COUNTRY PLEASURE- 2 GAIT ENGLISH ADULT

Morgan Hodge
Erin Cottrell

Grace Cozart
Judith Hadley
Sheryl Ward
Amanda Henderson
Logan Lunsford

10 GREEN RIDER - 2 GAIT OT

Madison Moorefield
Ava O'Neal

Hailey Goldman
Audrey Evans

Anna Grace Lunsford
Abby Twisdale
Katelyn Carroll

Morgan Hodge
Sid Cottrell
Grace Cozart
Judith Hadley
Sheryl Ward
Audrey Evans
Logan Lunsford

Madison Moorefield
Whitley Strickland
Miranda & Hailey Goldman
Audrey Evans

Logan Lunsford

Jennifer Batts

Jaimee Clary

11 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT AMATEUR OT

Lexi Nelms
Morgan Hodge
Grace Cozart
Erin Cottrell
Judith Hadley
Sheryl Ward

Lexi Nelms
Morgan Hodge
Grace Cozart
Sid Cottrell
Judith Hadley
Sheryl Ward

12 TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH YOUTH

Ava Morgan
Koen Morris

13 YOUTH RACKING, OT

Katelyn Carroll
Madison Moorefield
Hailey Goldman
Olivia Ezell

Ava Morgan
Koen Morris

Jaimee Clary

Madison Moorefield
Miranda & Hailey Goldman
Jaimee Clary

14 TWH PLEASURE,, AMATEUR 2 GAIT ENGLISH

Saige Garrett
Connie Hall
Joni Henderson
Ella McClintock

Saige Garrett
Connie Hall

Joni Henderson
Angela Wright-Rook
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

464 The Last Gold Coin
2 486 Malice
3 494 Star's Aligned

470 Miss Sarah Allen

2 459 It's Kitty Kat Ballou

3 490 Jose's Grande Liberty

1 475 Pushing for Parole

2 458 Gabriels Rose

1 481 Allen's Danni Delight

2 461 Jose's Rolling Thunder

3 477 Delight's Lady Rhythm

4 493 She's Loose and Armed

5 460 Jose's Cold Hard Cash

6 492 Maypines One in A Million

1 470 Miss Sarah Allen

1 462 The Fashion Statement

481 Allen's Danni Delight
477 Delight's Lady Rhythm
478 Oro Blanco

467 1 Noah Man

wn AW N =

1 468 He's Breaking Parole

458 Gabriels Rose
2 461 Jose's Rolling Thunder

492 Maypines One in A Million

Class Description
Shown By Owner

15 TRAIL PLEASURE-, 2 GAIT ENGLISH ADULT

Grace Cozart
Sheryl Ward
Ernestine Parrott

Grace Cozart
Sheryl Ward
Chris Cole

16 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH YOUTH

Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
Ella McClintock Angela Wright-Rook
Audrey Evans Audrey Evans
17 LITE SHOD, 2 GAIT ENGLISH OPEN
Connie Hall Connie Hall
Ella McClintock Angela Wright-Rook

18 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH YOUTH

Koen Morris Koen Morris

Bailee Allen Whitley Strickland

Addie Braxton Addie Braxton

Saige Garrett Saige Garrett

Addi Calhoun Stephanie O'Neal

Hailey Goldman Miranda & Hailey Goldman

19 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT ENGLISH OPEN

Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
20 SSH-2 GAIT OPEN OT
Addi Calhoun Whitley Strickland

21 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT ENGLISH

Koen Morris
Addie Braxton
Parys Braxton

Koen Morris
Addie Braxton
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts

Miranda & Hailey Goldman

Jennifer Batts
Hailey Goldman

22 TRAIL PLLEASURE- 3 GAIT ENGLISH OPEN

Ava Morgan Ava Morgan

23 TWH PLEASURE 11 & UNDER, ENGLISH

Ella McClintock
Desiree McClary

Angela Wright-Rook
Whitley Strickland
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

W N = LN~

[ N S

AN AW N =

Nbr Horse

484 Eldora

492 Maypines One in A Million
473 Foxy Black Magic

474 Little Bitty Secret

473 Foxy Black Magic

484 Eldora

467 1 Noah Man

492 Maypines One in A Million

471 You Are Always On My Mind
478 Oro Blanco

461 Jose's Rolling Thunder

468 He's Breaking Parole

493 She's Loose and Armed

470 Miss Sarah Allen
481 Allen's Danni Delight

482 Showboat Bad News
474 Little Bitty Secret

492 Maypines One in A Million

483 Bandit's Renegade GGF

470 Miss Sarah Allen

484 FEldora

465 Better Than Revenge

481 Allen's Danni Delight

461 Jose's Rolling Thunder

469 Whiskey Business

471 You Are Always On My Mind
476 All Tee'd Up

480 She's Taking Daddy's Cash

Class Description
Shown By

24 RACKNG PLEASURE OPEN, OT

Jaimee Clary
Hailey Goldman
Joni Henderson
Connie Hall

24.A TRAIL RACKING OT

Joni Henderson
Jaimee Clary
Jennifer Batts
Hailey Goldman

25 WALKING SEAT EQUITATION, 2 GAIT

Lexi Nelms
Parys Braxton
Desiree McClary
Ava Morgan
Saige Garrett

26 WALKING SEAT EQUITATION, 3 GAIT

Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris

26.A COUNTRY PLEASURE RACKING OT

Jaimee Clary
Connie Hall

27 RIDE A $10.00 BUCK

Hailey Goldman

28 TRAIL OBSTACLE

Olivia Ezell

Lexi Nelms
Jaimee Clary
Morgan Hodge
Koen Morris
Bailee Allen
Shannon Morgan
Lexi Nelms

Erin Cottrell
Koen Morris

Owner

Jaimee Clary

Miranda & Hailey Goldman
Madison Moorefield
Connie Hall

Madison Moorefield
Jaimee Clary

Jennifer Batts

Miranda & Hailey Goldman

Lexi Nelms

Parys Braxton
Whitley Strickland
Ava Morgan

Saige Garrett

Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris

Jaimee Clary
Connie Hall

Miranda & Hailey Goldman

Jaimee Clary

Lexi Nelms
Jaimee Clary
Morgan Hodge
Koen Morris
Whitley Strickland
Shannon Morgan
Lexi Nelms

Sid Cottrell

Koen Morris
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

471 You Are Always On My Mind

2 467 1 Noah Man
3 481 Allen's Danni Delight

Class Description
Shown By

29 EGG & SPOON

Lexi Nelms
Jennifer Batts
Koen Morris

Owner

Lexi Nelms
Jennifer Batts
Koen Morris

W AW N = wn W N =

wn AW N =

477
481
492

470
488
465

480
464
488
479
469

482
483
471
492
491

463
467
493
458
491

486
462

Delight's Lady Rhythm
Allen's Danni Delight
Maypines One in A Million

Miss Sarah Allen
Call Me Jaeger Meister
Better Than Revenge

She's Taking Daddy's Cash
The Last Gold Coin

Call Me Jaeger Meister
Cholula

Whiskey Business

Showboat Bad News

Bandit's Renegade GGF

You Are Always On My Mind
Maypines One in A Million
Jose's Naughty Girl

Walking In the Storm

I Noah Man

She's Loose and Armed
Gabriels Rose

Jose's Naughty Girl

Malice
The Fashion Statement

30 ALL DAY PLEASURE YOUTH, 3 GAIT

Addie Braxton
Koen Morris

Addie Braxton
Koen Morris

Hailey Goldman Miranda & Hailey Goldman

31 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT WESTERN OPEN

Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge

32 TWH PLEASURE JR HORSE (5 & UNDER) 2 GAIT WESTERN

Koen Morris Koen Morris
Grace Cozart
Judith Hadley

Sarah Henderson

Grace Cozart
Judith Hadley
Sarah Henderson

Shannon Morgan Shannon Morgan

33 NOVICE RIDER - 2 GAIT WESTERN

Katelyn Carroll Jaimee Clary

Olivia Ezell Jaimee Clary

Brenda Nelms Lexi Nelms

Hailey Goldman Miranda & Hailey Goldman
Anna Grace Lunsford Logan Lunsford

34 TWH PLEASURE, AMATEUR 2 GAIT

Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

Saige Garrett Saige Garrett
Ella McClintock Angela Wright-Rook
Logan Lunsford Logan Lunsford
35 SSH - AMATEUR 2 GAIT OT
Sheryl Ward Sheryl Ward
Addi Calhoun Whitley Strickland
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

AN AW N~

W N~

AN AW N =

481
477
461
460
493
492

461
482
492
490

482
474

465
471
461
478
468
493
492

477
470
481

478
481
477

Nbr Horse

Allen's Danni Delight
Delight's Lady Rhythm
Jose's Rolling Thunder
Jose's Cold Hard Cash
She's Loose and Armed
Maypines One in A Million

Jose's Rolling Thunder
Showboat Bad News
Maypines One in A Million
Jose's Grande Liberty

Showboat Bad News
Little Bitty Secret

Better Than Revenge

You Are Always On My Mind
Jose's Rolling Thunder

Oro Blanco

He's Breaking Parole

She's Loose and Armed
Maypines One in A Million

Delight's Lady Rhythm
Miss Sarah Allen
Allen's Danni Delight

Oro Blanco
Allen's Danni Delight
Delight's Lady Rhythm

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

36 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN YOUTH

Koen Morris
Addie Braxton
Bailee Allen
Addi Calhoun
Saige Garrett
Hailey Goldman

37 GREEN RIDER, 2 GAIT WESTERN

Bailee Allen
Katelyn Carroll
Hailey Goldman
Audrey Evans

Koen Morris

Addie Braxton

Whitley Strickland
Stephanie O'Neal

Saige Garrett

Miranda & Hailey Goldman

Whitley Strickland

Jaimee Clary

Miranda & Hailey Goldman
Audrey Evans

38 TRAIL PLEASURE, 3 GAIT WESTERN OPEN

No Entries

38.A COUNTRY PLEASURE RACKING OT

Jaimee Clary
Connie Hall

39 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION, 2 GAIT

Morgan Hodge
Lexi Nelms
Desiree McClary
Parys Braxton
Ava Morgan
Saige Garrett
Hailey Goldman

40 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION, 3 GAIT

Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris

Jaimee Clary
Connie Hall

Morgan Hodge

Lexi Nelms

Whitley Strickland

Parys Braxton

Ava Morgan

Saige Garrett

Miranda & Hailey Goldman

Addie Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris

41 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT WESTERN

Parys Braxton
Koen Morris
Addie Braxton

Parys Braxton
Koen Morris
Addie Braxton
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
42 WATER GLASS
1 476 All Tee'd Up Erin Cottrell Sid Cottrell
2 471 You Are Always On My Mind Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
3 481 Allen's Danni Delight Koen Morris Koen Morris
4 465 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
5 461 Jose's Rolling Thunder Bailee Allen Whitley Strickland
6 483 Bandit's Renegade GGF Olivia Ezell Jaimee Clary
43 TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT, WESTERN YOUTH
1 468 He's Breaking Parole Ava Morgan Ava Morgan
2 480 She's Taking Daddy's Cash Koen Morris Koen Morris
44 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN ADULT
1 465 Better Than Revenge Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge
2 463 Walking In the Storm Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
3 476 All Tee'd Up Erin Cottrell Sid Cottrell
45 PLEASURE RACKING OPEN OT
1 474 Little Bitty Secret Connie Hall Connie Hall
484 Eldora Jaimee Clary Jaimee Clary
3 492 Maypines One in A Million Hailey Goldman Miranda & Hailey Goldman
45.A. TRAIL RACKING OT
1 484 Eldora Jaimee Clary Jaimee Clary
46 TWH PLEASURE, 11 & UNDER, 2 GAIT WESTERN
1 461 Jose's Rolling Thunder Desiree McClary Whitley Strickland
2 458 Gabriels Rose Ella McClintock Angela Wright-Rook
47 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN ADULT
1 478 Oro Blanco Parys Braxton Parys Braxton
2 479 Cholula Sarah Henderson Sarah Henderson
3 471 You Are Always On My Mind Brenda Nelms Lexi Nelms
4 493 She's Loose and Armed Kayla Janiga Saige Garrett
5 469 Whiskey Business Shannon Morgan Shannon Morgan
6 487 Promised By Dixie Sheryl Ward Julia Cole
48 LITE SHOD, 2 GAIT WESTERN OPEN
No Entries
49 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN YOUTH
1 470 Miss Sarah Allen Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms
2 459 It's Kitty Kat Ballou Ella McClintock Angela Wright-Rook
490 Jose's Grande Liberty Audrey Evans Audrey Evans
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PPWHANC Spring Fling

520 County Home Road Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

464 The Last Gold Coin
2 494 Star's Aligned

1 468 He's Breaking Parole

470 Miss Sarah Allen

465 Better Than Revenge
476 All Tee'd Up

462 The Fashion Statement
459 It's Kitty Kat Ballou
491 Jose's Naughty Girl

AN AW N =

Class Description
Shown By Owner

50 TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN ADULT

Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
Chris Cole Ernestine Parrott

51 SSH, 2 GAIT YOUTH OT
No Entries

52 TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR, 2 GAIT OT

Ava Morgan Ava Morgan

53 COUNTRY PLEASURE AMATEUR, 2 GAIT WESTERN

Lexi Nelms Lexi Nelms

Morgan Hodge Morgan Hodge

Erin Cottrell Sid Cottrell

Whitley Strickland Whitley Strickland
Ella McClintock Angela Wright-Rook
Logan Lunsford Logan Lunsford
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